
             St Mary’s Catholic Primary School Worthing   
   

          Key Dates 2022 - 2023 

  
  

Summer Term 1 2023 

 
Day   Date      Event   

April            
Monday   17th April       First day of Summer term   

Monday   17th April      St Bernadette Class Feast Day  

Tuesday   18th April      St Bernadette Yr2 Swimming at Splash Point   

Tuesday   18th April     Yr4 Egyptian Workshop  

Wednesday   19th April     Deanery Council reps (yr5) meeting at St Oscar Romero High School  

        
Tuesday   25th April      St Bernadette Yr2 Swimming at Splash Point  

Tuesday   25th April      KS1, KS2, Phonics assessment information sessions    

            
May        
Monday    1st May    Bank Holiday – School closed  

Tuesday   2nd May    St Bernadette Yr2 Swimming at Splash Point  

Tuesday   2nd May    May procession to Mary Liturgy (postponed) 

           

w/c  8th May      Co-curricular enrichment clubs start  

w/c    8th May    Year 6 National Assessment week   

Tuesday    10th May    St Bernadette Yr2 Swimming at Splash Point  

    

Monday    15th May    St Ivan class Feast day - non-uniform day for this class 

Tuesday    16th May    St Bernadette Yr2 Swimming at Splash Point  

Thursday   18th May   Class photos  

Thursday  

 

Friday 

 18th May  

 
19th May 

 Procession to Our Lady / Ascension Liturgy (revised date) 

 

Wear It Blue for West Sussex Mind: Mental Health Awareness Week 2023 
           

Tuesday    23rd May    St Bernadette Yr2 Swimming at Splash Point (Last session) 

Friday   26th May   School Feast Day – Non uniform for all 

Friday   26th May   Pentecost Liturgy  

HALF TERM – School Closed Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June inclusive 

    

  



Summer Term 2 2023 

Day   Date      Event   

June         

w/c   5th June    All about me – keeping safe week   

w/c   5th June    Phonics screen and X tables check week   

Tuesday   6th June    Top up (Yr5) Swimming at Splash Point   

Wednesday    7th June    Deanery Council reps (yr5) meeting at St Oscar Romero High School   

Wednesday    7th June    KSC Netball and Football Tournament   

 Thursday  8th June      Corpus Christi Mass at St Mary of the Angels Church    

       

Tuesday   13th June    St Anthony Yr3 Feast Day  

Tuesday   13th June    Top up (Yr5) Swimming at Splash Point  

       

Tuesday   20th June    Top up (Yr5) Swimming at Splash Point  

       

w/c   26th June  Sports Week   

Monday   26th June  Inset Day – School Closed   

Tuesday   27th June    Top up (Yr5) Swimming at Splash Point  

Wednesday    28th June    Sports morning    

 Thursday  29th June     St Peter and St Paul liturgy   

 July      

Tuesday   4th July    Top up (Yr5) Swimming at Splash Point  

Tuesday   4th July    Year 5 Deanery Conference at St Oscar Romero School  

Tuesday   4th July    Parent’s evening – individual meetings with Class teachers  

Wednesday    5th July    West Sussex Transition Day for Yr6 – Yr7   

 Thursday  6th July    Bosco inter school Maths Quiz  

 Thursday  6th July    Parent’s evening – individual meetings with Class teachers  

       

w/c  10th July    Fab Finish week   

Tuesday   11th July   St Clare Yr1 Class Feast day  

Tuesday   11th July   Yr. 6 Production   

Tuesday   11th July   Top up (Yr5) Swimming at Splash Point  

Thursday  13th July   Yr. 6 Production  

       

Monday   17th July    Yr6 Leavers Liturgy   

Tuesday  18th July   Year 6 BBQ and rounders match   

Friday  21st July   End of Year Liturgy   

Friday   21st July   School closes for Summer break at 1.00pm   

 

All dates are subject to change - More information will follow nearer the date/s as appropriate. 


